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1 5,000 1 10,000
2,00,000 1,74,000 5,12,000 2 5,000 2 10,000
2.00.000 i i 3 3,750 1,250 1,250 3 7,500 2,500 2,500
C 15 | 1,78,000 | 22,000 | 5,34,000 4 3,750 1,250 2,500 4 7,500 2,500 5,000
1,50,000 50,000 5 3,750 1,250 3,750 5 7,500 2,500 7,500
1,79,600 5,54,400 6 3.850 1,150 4,900 6 7,600 2,400 9,900
1,50,000 1,00,000 17 | 1.81.200 573,200 7 3,900 1,100 6,000 7 7,750 | 2,250 12,150
1,50,000 1,50,000 8 3,950 1,050 7,050 8 7,850 2,150 14,300
18 | 1,84,400 5,88,800 9 4,000 1,000 8,050 9 8,000 2,000 16,300
1,50,000 2,00,000 10 4,050 950 9,000 10 8,150 1,850 18,150
1.50.000 250,000 | 26000 6,02,800 1 4,100 900 | 9,900 11 8,350 | 1,650 | 19,800
1,88,000 6,14,800 12 4,200 800 10,700 12 8,450 1,550 21,350
1,50,000 3,00,000 13 4,400 600 11,300 13 8,750 1,250 22,600
1,54,000 3,46,000 1,90,000 6,24,800 14 4,600 400 11,700 14 8,850 1,150 23,750
15 4,700 300 12,000 15 9,250 750 24,500
1,58,000 3,88,000 1,92,000 6,32,800 16 4,800 200 | 12,200 16 9,500 500 25,000
17 4,850 150 12,350 17 9,750 250 25,250
st b Laoidas il 18 4,900 100 12,450 18 9,900 100 25,350
1,67,600 4,56,800 1,98,000 6,39,200 19 4,950 50 12,500 19 9,950 50 25,400
20 5,000 20 10,000
1,70,800 4,86,000 1,99,000 6,40,200 87.500 12,500 174,600 25,400

E\FEYISHGILD EIDMSS 1S MTems eh. 43,59,800/-"

6IDMSS SEIT EUIBLDITEOILD eh. 6,40,200/- *

* For surety compulsory Property Documents and Cheque leafs needed
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* For surety compulsory Property Documents and Cheque leafs needed
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